
College Last Name First Name Email Phone Extension
Black Hawk Dorathy Catherine dorathyc@bhc.edu 309‐796‐5486
Carl Sandburg Gibb Julie jgibb@sandburg.edu 309‐341‐5273
Chicago‐ District Sarah  Lichtenstein  slchtenstein1@ccce.du  312‐553‐3125

Rosa  Maria  mrosa@ccc.edu  312‐553‐2842
Freeland  Monica   mfreland@cc.edu 312‐553‐2492

Harold Washington Bowens Kim  kbowens3@ccc.edu 312‐553‐5666
Harry S. Truman Korellis Peggy  pkorellis@ccc.edu 773‐989‐3888
Harry S. Truman Zures Allison  azures@ccc.edu 773‐907‐4738

Lubin  Adam  alubin2@ccc.edu  773‐607‐3888
Kennedy King Phillips Eddie  ephillips13@ccc.edu 773‐602‐5556

Holder‐Brown  Renodder   rholder@ccc.edu  773‐602‐5509
Patterson  Lesley  lpatterson6@ccc.edu  773‐602‐5110

Malcolm X Gukenberger  Vickie  vgukenberger@ccc.edu (312) 850‐7161
Hollingsworth Kimberly khollingsworth@ccc.edu (312) 850‐7301

Olive‐Harvey Hicks  Robin  rkicks7@cc.edu  773‐291‐6474
Millett Miguel  mmillett1@ccc.edu 773‐291‐6436

Richard J. Daley McCoy Keith  kmccoy@ccc.edu 773‐838‐7511
Gracia  Blake bgarcia185@ccc.edu (773) 838‐7708

Wilbur Wright Janulis  Jeff  jjanulis@ccc.edu (773) 481‐8816
 Zubowicz  Latoya lzubowicz@ccc.edu 773‐481‐8999

College of DuPage Kartje Jean   kartjej@cod.edu 630‐942‐2652
College of Lake County O'Dell Laura lodell@clcillinois.edu 847‐543‐2409
Danville Kietzmann Dave dkietz@dacc.edu 217‐443‐8771
Elgin Adams Scott  radams@elgin.edu 847‐214‐7959

Happel Harriet hhappel@elgin.edu 847‐214‐7284
Harper Ottinger Mary Beth mottinge@harpercollege.edu 847‐925‐6341
Heartland Diel‐Hunt Sarah sarah.dielhunt@heartland.edu 309‐268‐8593
Highland Anderson Scott R. scott.anderson@highland.edu 815‐599‐3604
Illinois Central White Lisa lwhite@icc.edu 309‐694‐5170
Illinois Eastern Swinson Kathy swinsonk@iecc.edu 618‐395‐7777 2238
Illinois Valley Stoddard Danielle danielle_stoddard@ivcc.edu 815‐224‐0598
John A. Logan Coffman Michael michaelcoffman@jalc.edu 618‐985‐3741 8258
John Wood Houston Jake jhouston@jwcc.edu 217‐641‐4902
Joliet Junior Linden Peter plinden@jjc.edu 815‐280‐2239
Kankakee Boyd Michael mboyd@kcc.edu 815‐802‐8360



College Last Name First Name Email Phone Extension
Ohrt Katelynn kohrt@kcc.edu 815‐802‐8859

Kaskaskia Evans George gevens@kaskaskia.edu 618‐545‐3030
Kishwaukee Kantner Joanne joanne.kantner@kishwaukeecolleg815‐825‐2086 3760
Lake Land Devore Leslie ldevore@lakeland.cc.il.us 217‐234‐5211
Lewis & Clark Fleming Jane jfleming@lc.edu 618‐468‐4020
Lincoln Land Howerter Wendy wendy.howerter@llcc.edu 217‐786‐2384
McHenry Sharp Diana dsharp@mchenry.edu 815‐455‐8996
Moraine Valley Johnston Corinne Johnstonc2@morainevalley.edu 708‐974‐5796
Morton Crowe Ellen ellen.crowe@morton.edu 708‐656‐8000 2334
Oakton Carr Michael mcarr@oakton.edu 847‐376‐7046
Parkland Fletcher Randy rfletcher@parkland.edu 217‐351‐2236
Prairie State Zuccarello Patty pzuccarello@prairiestate.edu 708‐709‐2947
Rend Lake Shelton Kristina sheltonk@rlc.edu 618‐437‐5321 1267
Richland Brauer Doug dbrauer@richland.edu 217‐875‐7211 745
Rock Valley Mehlig Lisa l.mehlig@rockvalleycollege.edu 815‐921‐4070
Sauk Valley Barkley Michelle  michelle.r.barkley@svcc.edu 815‐835‐6320
Shawnee George Lee Ann leeanng@shawneecc.edu 618‐634‐3240
South Suburban Stokes‐Wilson Lynette lwilson@ssc.edu 708‐596‐2000

McClinton Renee rmcclinton@ssc.edu 708‐596‐2000 2309
Southeastern Weiss Karen karen.weiss@sic.edu 618‐252‐5400 2300
Southwestern Costello Georgia georgia.costello@swic.edu 618‐235‐2700 5247
Spoon River O'Brien Brad brad.obrien@src.edu 309‐649‐6294
Triton Olson Doug dougolson@triton.edu 708‐456‐0300 3571
Waubonsee Beer David dbeer@waubonsee.edu 630‐466‐7900 2846


